
Produced Methodé Traditionelle, this Brut Rosé 
is made of 100% Pinot Meunier and a beautiful 
representation of the versatility of this grape 
variety.

Van Duzer Corridor
Willamette Valley

100% Pinot Meunier

100% Neutral French Oak

2 years, 6 Months

0.4 g/L

20.8

8.8 g/l

2.90

12.1%

180 cases

$55

Brix at Harvest

Total Acidity

pH

Alcohol

Production

Retail Price

Appellation

Blend

Fermentation

Time on Tirage 

Residual Sugar

Fruit

Body

Acidity
Honeysuckle HoneyJasmine Orange Blossom
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Planted: 2013
Elevation: 453 feet
Varietals: Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir (Clones Dijon 777, 
667 and 115)

Tucked away at the corner of the Estate, High Acres is the 
youngest vineyard at Left Coast and the only to contain 
volcanic soils. During the great Missoula floods tremendous 
floodwaters inundated the Willamette Valley and brought 
the river level over the 400 feet elevation mark. High Acres 
would have been a small island in the center of the valley.
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